

a

ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.3-4/2012 and I.A. Nos...../2012 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18225-18226/2011  
(From the judgement and order dated 01/10/2010 in RP No.1972/2010 dated  
23/02/2011 in RP No.1972/2010,RA No.26/2011 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS  
DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

FAQIR CHAND GULATI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S UPPAL AGENCIES P.LTD.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment and recall of the order dated 4.4.2012\_

Date: 13/07/2012 These IAs in Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Applicant(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jai Kishor Singh, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Mehra, Adv.

Ms. Mamta Mehra, Adv.

Ms. Mukta Kapur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the applications for impleadment and for recall of the order  
dated 4.4.2012 on 16.07.2012.

|(Parveen Kr.Chawla)  
|Court Master  
|

|(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
|Court Master  
|

|