

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.2-3 & I.A.No.....In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).18225-18226/2011

FAQIR CHAND GULATI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S UPPAL AGENCIES P.LTD.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and for recall of order dated 04.04.2012 and
office report)

Date: 18/07/2012 These I.As were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.S.K.Mehra, Adv.
Ms.Mamta Mehra, Adv.
Ms.Mukta Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Applicant Mr.Vijay Nair, Adv.
Mr.Rajat Juneja, Adv.
Mr.Jay Kishor Singh, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner requests for three days'
time to file reply to the I.As.
Put up on 25.07.2012.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master